9th Generation Intel® Xeon®/Core™ i7/i5/i3 Processor (Coffee Lake Refresh)
Analog I/O Fanless Embedded System
1200/1100 AIO
•• 8 Cores 9th Gen Intel® Xeon®/Core™ i7/i5/i3 Processor (Coffee
Lake Refresh) with workstation-grade Intel® C246 Chipset
•• Fanless, 0°C to 70°C Operating Temperature
•• 32-channel 16-bit Analog Input, 2-channel 16-bit Analog Output
•• 6 Independent GigE LAN with 4 IEEE 802.3at PoE+

65W TDP CPU : 0°C to 55°C (32°F to 131°F)
80W TDP CPU : 0°C to 45°C (32°F to 113°F)
Storage Temp. -40°C to 85°C (-40°F to 185°F)
Humidity 5% to 95% Humidity, non-condensing
Relative Humidity 95% @70°C
Shock/Vibration
-- IEC 61373 : 2010
-- Railway Applications : Rolling Stock Equipment, Shock and
Vibration Tests
EMC CE, FCC, EN50155, EN50121-3-2
Accessories
DDR4 32G Certified DDR4 32GB 2666MHz RAM
DDR4 16G Certified DDR4 16GB 2666MHz RAM
DDR4 8G Certified DDR4 8GB 2666MHz RAM
DDR4 4G Certified DDR4 4GB 2666MHz RAM
PWA-160WB-WT 160W, 24V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin
Terminal Block (7.62mm pitch), Wide Temperature -30°C to +70°C
PWA-180WB 180W, 24V, 90V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin
Terminal Block
PWA-280WB-WT 280W, 24V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin
Terminal Block (7.62mm pitch), Wide Temperature -30°C to +70°C
PWA-330WB 330W, 24V, 90V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin
Terminal Block
VESA Mount VESA Mounting Kit
DIN-RAIL DIN Rail and VESA Mounting Kit
Rack Mount 2U Rackmount Kit
TMK2-20P-100 Terminal Block 20-pin to Terminal Block 20-pin Cable, 100cm
TMK2-20P-500 Terminal Block 20-pin to Terminal Block 20-pin Cable, 500cm
TMK2-37P-150 Terminal Block 37-pin to Terminal Block 37-pin Cable, 150cm
TMK2-37P-300 Terminal Block 37-pin to Terminal Block 37-pin Cable, 300cm
TMB-TMBK-20P Terminal Board with One 20-pin Terminal Block Connector
and DIN-Rail Mounting
TMB-TMBK-37P Terminal Board with One 37-pin Terminal Block Connector
and DIN-Rail Mounting